Council for Teacher Education 2016-2017

Member

Dr. Mary Adams

Dr. Kris Bista

Dr. Ralph Brown

Dr. Tommie Church
Dr. Leonard Clark
Dr. Charles Holloway
Dr. Ken Leppert

Ms. Rhonda Mann
Dr. William McCown
Ms. Heather Pilcher
Ms. Kathie Smart

Dr. Shalanda Stanley
Ms. Amanda Thompson
1 Student Member

updated 1/23/2017

Assigned Department/Office/School

School of Humanities

School of Education

School of Humanities

School of Health Professions
School of Education

School of Humanities

School of Sciences

School of Education

School of Behavioral and Social Sciences

University Library
School of Sciences
School of Education
School of Sciences

School of Education

Area Represented Phone

CAES
CAES
CAES
CHPS
CAES
CAES
CAES
CAES
CBSS
Faculty Senate
CAES
CAES
CAES

CAES Student

342-1500

342-1254

342-1402

342-1321

342-1268

342-1528

342-1918

342-3323

342-1107

342-1060

342-3337

342-1270

342-1816

email Office Held

madams@ulm.edu
bista@ulm.edu
rbrown@ulm.edu
church@ulm.edu
leclark@ulm.edu Chair
holloway@ulm.edu
leppert@ulm.edu
mann@ulm.edu
mccown@ulm.edu
pilcher@ulm.edu
ksmart@ulm.edu
sstanley@ulm.edu

athompson@ulm.edu



